
MEETINGS AND EVENTS
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Conceived in a palatial building from the 
early 20th century, URSO preserves the 
neoclassical aesthetics of the palace 
in which it is located, combined with a 
sophisticated and fresh interior style 
that allows guests to enjoy the luxury of 
feeling at home.

It is located in the heart of the capital, in 
Las Salesas district.

THE HOTEL
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Discover 9 meeting spaces for up to
100 people.

All meeting rooms include set-up,
Wi-Fi, writing materials, screen* and other 
audiovisual services on request.

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

(*) Except Ursalia Room and Private Dining Room.
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URSALIA

Area  40 m²
Length  5.15 m
Width  5.28 m
Height  3.05 m

Theatre  30 pax

School  19 pax

U Setup  19 pax

Cocktail  35 pax

Banquet  30 pax

Imperial  18 pax

Cabaret  18 pax

4.97

3.66

4.63

4.
45

URSALIA

Dimensions Capacity

LOBBY FLOOR
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MADRID & MAYRIT

Paneled rooms

MADRID & MAYRIT

Area  69 m²
Length  10.46 m
Width  7.03 m
Height  3.05 m

Theatre  57 pax
School  30 pax
U Setup  45 pax
Cocktail  60 pax
Banquet  40 pax
Imperial  40 pax
Cabaret  24 pax

MADRID

Dimensions Capacity

LOBBY FLOOR
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Area  122 m²
Length  18.82 m
Width  7.03 m
Height  3.05 m

10.46 8.36

Theatre  90 pax
School  60 pax
U Setup  65 pax
Cocktail  90 pax
Banquet  60 pax
Imperial  60 pax
Cabaret  36 pax

MADRID + MAYRIT

MADRID MAYRIT

MADRID & MAYRIT

Dimensions Capacity

Area  52.48 m²
Length  8.36 m
Width  7.03 m
Height  3.05 m

Theatre  33 pax
School  20 pax
U Setup  25 pax
Cocktail  25 pax
Banquet  20 pax
Imperial  20 pax
Cabaret  12 pax

MAYRIT

Dimensions Capacity

LOBBY FLOOR
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Area  27 m²
Length  4.34 m
Width  6.44 m
Height  3.05 m

Theatre  26 pax
School  12 pax
U Setup  16 pax
Cocktail  18 pax
Banquet  10 pax
Imperial  14 pax
Cabaret  6 pax

Dimensions Capacity

RUIZ DE LUNA

RUIZ DE LUNA.
MENDOZA USSÍA
& MEJÍA LEQUERICA

Paneled rooms

RUIZ DE LUNA. MENDOZA USSÍA & MEJÍA LEQUERICA LOBBY FLOOR



11URSO HOTEL & SPA

Area  25 m²
Length  4.29 m
Width  6.44 m
Height  3.05 m

Area  28 m²
Length  4.55 m
Width  6.44 m
Height  3.05 m

Theatre  26 pax
School  12 pax
U Setup  16 pax
Cocktail  18 pax
Banquet  10 pax
Imperial  14 pax
Cabaret  6 pax

Theatre  26 pax
School  12 pax
U Setup  16 pax
Cocktail  18 pax
Banquet  10 pax
Imperial  14 pax
Cabaret  6 pax

MENDOZA USSÍA MEJÍA LEQUERICA

Dimensions DimensionsCapacity Capacity

RUIZ DE LUNA. MENDOZA USSÍA & MEJÍA LEQUERICA LOBBY FLOOR
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Area  52 m²
Length  8.63 m
Width  6.44 m
Height  3.05 m

Area  80 m²
Length  13.18 m
Width  6.44 m
Height  3.05 m

Theatre  48 pax
School  25 pax
U Setup  29 pax
Cocktail  40 pax
Banquet  30 pax
Imperial  24 pax
Cabaret  18 pax

Theatre  57 pax
School  30 pax
U Setup  45 pax
Cocktail  60 pax
Banquet  50 pax
Imperial  40 pax
Cabaret  30 pax

RUIZ DE LUNA
+ MENDOZA USSÍA

RUIZ DE LUNA
+ MENDOZA USSÍA
+ MEJÍA LEQUERICA

RUIZ DE LUNA. MENDOZA USSÍA & MEJÍA LEQUERICA

Dimensions DimensionsCapacity Capacity

4.55 4.29 4.34

RUIZ DE LUNA MENDOZA 
USSÍA

MEJÍA 
LEQUERICA4.83

4.83
1.70

1.70

LOBBY FLOOR
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PRIVATE DINING ROOM

PRIVATE DINING ROOM

Area  13 m²
Length  4.40 m
Width  3 m
Height  3.40 m

Banquet  10 pax
Imperial  10 pax

Dimensions Capacity

4.40

3

FLOOR 1
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LOBBY LOUNGE

Area  40 m²
Length  5.15 m
Width  5.28 m
Height  3.05 m

Cocktail  30 pax

LOBBY LOUNGE

Dimensions Capacity

LOBBY FLOOR
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Area  100 m²

Length  19 m

Width  5.5 m

Height  4 - 6.30 m

Theatre  30 pax

U Setup  12 pax

Cocktail  60 pax

Banquet  32 pax*

Imperial  21 pax**

GREENHOUSE

(*)  Setup with 3 elongated U-shaped 
tables, spaced apart.

(**) Setup with a single table.

GREENHOUSE

Dimensions Capacity

19 

6.85 5.5

5.
11

FLOOR 1
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FLOOR 1

PRIVATE 
DINING 
ROOM

GREENHOUSE

19

5.
11

6.85

5.5

4.4

3

ANNEX
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Width

URSALIA

MAYRIT

MADRID

MADRID + MAYRIT

RUIZ DE LUNA

MENDOZA USSÍA

MEJÍA LEQUERICA

RUIZ DE LUNA 
+MENDOZA USSÍA

RUIZ DE LUNA
+ MENDOZA USSÍA
+ MEJÍA LEQUERICA

PRIVATE DINING ROOM

LOBBY LOUNGE

GREENHOUSE

LengthFloor Height Area Theatre School U Setup Cocktail Banquet Imperial Cabaret

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITY

The number of people per 
room is the maximum capacity 
allowed for all available
set-ups, excluding the Coffee 
Break inside the room.

8.36 m

10.46 m

18.82 m

4.34 m

4.29 m

4.55 m

5.28 m

7.03  m

7.03  m

7.03  m

6.44 m

6.44 m

6.44 m

3.05 m

3.05 m

3.05 m

3.05 m

3.05 m

3.05 m

3.05 m

40 m²

52.48 m²

69 m²

122 m²

27 m²

27 m²

28 m²

30 pax

33 pax

57 pax

90 pax

26 pax

26 pax

26 pax

19 pax

20 pax

30 pax

50 pax

12 pax

12 pax

12 pax

19 pax

25 pax

45 pax

65 pax

16 pax

16 pax

16 pax

35 pax

25 pax

60 pax

90 pax

18 pax

18 pax

18 pax

30 pax

20 pax

40 pax

60 pax

10 pax

10 pax

10 pax

18 pax

20 pax

40 pax

60 pax

14 pax

14 pax

14 pax

18 pax

12 pax

24 pax

36 pax

6 pax

6 pax

6 pax

4.40 m

5.15 m

19 m

3 m

5.28 m

5.50 m

3.40 m

3.05 m

4-6.30 m

13 m²

40 m²

100 m²

-

-

25 pax

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12 pax

-

30 pax

60 pax

10 pax

-

32/21 pax

10 pax

-

-

13.18 m 6.44 m 3.05 m 80 m² 57 pax 30 pax 45 pax 60 pax 50 pax 40 pax 30 pax

8.63 m 6.44 m 3.05 m 52 m² 48 pax 25 pax 29 pax 40 pax 30 pax 24 pax 18 pax

ANNEX

5.15 mLobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

1

Lobby

1





t +34 91 444 44 58
eventos@hotelurso.com  

Mejía Lequerica 8 
Madrid 28004 · Spain HOTELURSO.COM

http://HOTELURSO.COM
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